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Motor / Flywheel
Motor Cradle Retainers
Motor drive shaft and bearings etc
Cylinder block / Valve gear
Coupling rods
Drive gears cover etc
Loco Wheel Set
Front pony and screw
drawbar
Loco chassis bottom and pick ups
Speedo
Tender chassis assy
Tender wheel set
Tender chassis bottom and pick ups
Loco chassis pick ups
Electrical tender socket
Wires to Tender Plug
PCB socket and blanking plug
Assy Bag

1
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
Set
1
1
1
1
1

Set
1
1
1
1

Pack

X7593
X7594
X7595
X7596
X7597
X7598
X7599
X7600
X7601
X7602
X7603
X7604
X7605
X7606
X7607
X9958
X6113
X7608
X13965

X7593
X7594
X7595
X7609
X7597
X7598
X7599
X7600
X7601
X7602
X7603
X7610
X7605
X7606
X7607
X9958
X6113
X7608
X13965

X7593
X7594
X7595
X7609
X7597
X7598
X7599
X7600
X7601
X7602
X7603
X7610
X7605
X7606
X7607
X9958
X6113
X7608
X13965

X7593
X7594
X7595
X7596
X7597
X7598
X7599
X7600
X7601
X7602
X7603
X7610
X7605
X7606
X7607
X9958
X6113
X7608
X13965

X7593
X7594
X7595
X7609
X7597
X7598
X7599
X7600
X7601
X7602
X7603
X7610
X7605
X7606
X7607
X9958
X6113
X7608
X13965

Item Pack
R3838
R3836 R3839 R3837 R3981 R3982Description
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Standard 2MT

Manufactured by:
Hornby Hobbies Ltd, Westwood
Margate, Kent, CT9 4JX, UK

EU Authorised Representative:
Hornby Italia SRL Viale dei Caduti, 
52/A6, Castel Mella (BS), Italy, 25030
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